
2021 - COUPLES FRIDAY GOLF LEAGUE SUBSTITUTE LIST   

MEN SUBS   PHONE NUMBER   E-MAIL   

Sid Ashworth   608-617-3153   sash53901@hotmail.com   

John Denhartigh   262-308-1027   Jdenhartigh27@gmail.com   

John Held 608-617-6717  

Bill Lawton   608-294-7364   blawton2741@gmail.com   

   
Norm Morrison   

608-742-1475 (home)   
608-577-9760 (cell   

   
zeldannorm@hotmail.com   

Bob Nichols   608-566-1314   Nichols6019@aol.com   

Dan Steeger 608-745-6899   gocdjb@yahoo.com 

Tim Williams 608-617-3300 teemonkey3@gmail.com 

   

WOMEN SUBS         

Linda Brzezinski   608-697-5870   lindaporwar@gmail.com   

Rhonda Deane   608-617-6964   Rhondadeane@hotmail.com   

Rose Hauck   608-742-7931   Rhauck1063@gmail.com   

Pat Hinickle   608-742-5441   pathinickle@yahoo.com   

Gretchen Lambert   608-697-1510   glambert44@msn.com   

         

         

COUPLES SUBS         

Mike & Sis Bennett   608-742-4820   Mike_sis@live.com   

Sharon Brooks & John Kramer  608-514-2332  sbroks@aol.com  

John & Lee Draxler   608-745-0217   johnleedrax@gmail.com   

      

Steve & Claire Letourneaux   920-378-1961 (Claire)   
920-378-1957 (Steve)   

453sunrise@gmail.com 
sletourneaux@gmail.com   

   
Dave & Sue Plank   

608-347-8371   
608-347-8370   

dplank831@gmail.com 
splank1@gmail.com   

   
Al & Karla Roder   

608-212-3967 (Karla)   
608-212-1617 (Al)   

   
roderkarla@gmail.com   

George & Rita Smick   608-745-0647   rgsmick@gmail.com   

Marv & Glady Timm  608-742-0906  gladmar54@aol.com  

Daniel & Tricia MacDonald 608-221-1013    
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